

SK Automobile Pte. Ltd.
(Co Reg. No. 201500047H)
8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #08-45/46
Premier@Kaki Bukit S(415875)
Email : tohguan@skauto.com.sg
Tel : 6702 1555 Fax : 6702 1444

TO	: CHINA TAIPING (SDU11K)	DATE	: 12-Oct-21
ATTENTION	: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIMS
OWNER PARTICULAR		VEHICLE DETAILS	
OWNER ID	: 2XXXXX732N	VEHICLE NO.	: SLZ5444R
OWNER INSURANCE	: NTUC	MODEL / MAKE	: MAZDA 3
POLICY NO.	: 5109855704-02	CHASSIS NO.	: JM6BN22A8H0164600
		ACCIDENT DETAIL	
		DATE	: 10-Oct-21
		TIME	: 10:40HRS

QUOTATION SUMMARY PAGE 01
CLAIMS DETAIL : PARTS LIST

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	REAR BOOT LID <i>Repair</i>	1	\$ 1,004.00	\$ 1,004.00
2	REAR BOOT LID LOGO EMBLEM	1	\$ 58.90	\$ 58.90
3	REAR BOOT LID MAZDA 3 EMBLEM	1	\$ 56.40	\$ 56.40
4	REAR BOOT LID SKYACTIV TECHNOLOGY EMBLEM <i>new</i>	1	\$ 67.90	\$ 67.90
5	REAR BOOT LID MECHANISM LOCK	1	\$ 187.90	\$ 187.90
6	REAR BOOT LID WEATHER STRIP	1	\$ 114.80	\$ 114.80
7	REAR BOOT LID RUBBER GUIDE STOPPER	2	\$ 11.50	\$ 23.00
8	REAR TAILLAMP LH/RH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 534.00	\$ 1,068.00
9	REAR BUMPER <i>Delint</i>	1	\$ 1,127.00	\$ 1,127.00
10	REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER LH/RH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 29.80	\$ 59.60
11	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH/RH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 84.60	\$ 169.20
12	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH/RH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 38.70	\$ 77.40
13	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Delint</i>	1	\$ 563.00	\$ 563.00
14	REAR BUMPER INNER SIDE SHIELD LH/RH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 84.20	\$ 168.40
15	REAR BUMPER CENTER RETAINER <i>Delint</i>	1	\$ 12.90	\$ 12.90
16	REAR END PANEL <i>Repair</i>	1	\$ 530.00	\$ 530.00
17	REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 99.70	\$ 99.70

TOTAL PRICE \$ 5,388.10
LESS -20% \$ (1,077.62)
SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 4,310.48

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

1963.50
1570.80.

QUOTATION SUMMARY

PAGE 02

CLAIMS DETAIL : PARTS LIST

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	REAR BOOT LID INNER UPHOLSTERY TRIM CLIPS SET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00 <i>+</i>
2	REAR TAILLAMP CLIPS SET LH/RH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 40.00	\$ 80.00 <i>+</i>
3	REAR BUMPER CLIPS SET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00 <i>30</i>
4	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR SET <i>Damaged</i>	1	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00 <i>200</i>
5	REAR END PANEL SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00 <i>+</i>
6	REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH CLIPS SET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00 <i>+</i>
230 TOTAL				<u>\$ 630.00</u>

CLAIMS DETAIL : LABOUR CHARGES AND SPRAY PAINTING

TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED WITH PANEL BEATING ALL THE ACCIDENT PORTION	\$ 800.00 <i>800</i>	
TO SPRAY PAINTING ALL THE ACCIDENT PORTION & POLISHING AFFECTED AREA	\$ 800.00 <i>600</i>	
TO APPLY ANTI-RUST & TUFF KOTE	\$ 85.00 <i>50</i>	
TO PERFORM LIGHTING & WIRING CHECK	\$ 80.00 <i>30</i>	
TO PERFORM TRANSFER REAR BOOT LID MECHANISM & REALIGN BACK TO MANUFACTURING SPECIFICATION	\$ 150.00 <i>+</i>	
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR WITH DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 80.00 <i>50</i>	<i>1030</i>
TO DISMANTLE & REINSTALL INTERIOR CARPET WITH OTHER ATTACHMENT PARTS COMPONENT TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 180.00 <i>+</i>	
TO PERFORM CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST OF ACCIDENT PORTION	\$ 80.00 <i>+</i>	

TOTAL \$ 2,255.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST	:	\$ 4,940.48
TOTAL LABOUR COST	:	\$ 2,255.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST	:	<u>\$ 7,195.48</u>

Adrian Lj
h/s 13/10/21.
04 days
total: 2830.80
h/s: 2.2K ✓